WEB
04/2020
Quick fitting threaded cable terminal
Cable terminal with threaded end ERFss
L2
L1
KWKW1

6
5mm
Mounting arrangements
- �Cable terminals for wires, manual crimping
- Material : Stainless steel 316
.Advantage.
- Easy manual assembly
stainless
steel
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 50+
Disc. List -10% -20% On request
Weight Price each
Part number ØD1 ØG L1 L2 KW KW1 (g) 1 to 5
ERF3-5-41/SS 3 M5 82 41 10 12 32 4 32,81 F
ERF3-6-47/SS 3 M6 88 47 10 12 36 4 33,00 F
ERF4-6-47/SS 4 M6 96 47 12 14 54 4 36,82 F
ERF4-8-56/SS 4 M8 106 56 12 14 62 4 37,83 F
ERF5-8-56/SS 5 M8 112 56 14 16 84 - 44,15 F
ERF5-10-62/SS 5 M10 118 62 13 16 96 - 44,61 F
ERF6-10-62/SS 6 M10 124 62 16 19 136 - 52,86 F
ERF6-12-79/SS 6 M12 144 79 16 19 164 - 58,72 F
ERF8-14-88/SS 8 M14 168 88 19 24 298 - 80,30 F
ERF8-16-99/SS 8 M16 180 99 19 24 338 - 81,22 F
Stock*
Our other products
CAB
Stainless steel cable,